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Stand Generaal
t/m M23 Chimay
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BALK

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

S.R. Walda

Reitze Schotanus
S.R. Walda

Joh. Pietersma
Hendrik Schilstra
F.J. Walda
Hendrik Schilstra
S.R. Walda

S.R. Walda

Joh. Pietersma
Hendrik Schilstra
Reitze Schotanus
Reitze Schotanus
F.J. Walda

S.R. Walda

F.J. Walda

S.R. Walda

Joh. Pietersma
S.R. Walda

S.R. Walda

P. Pander

Joh. Pietersma
F.J. Walda
Hendrik Schilstra
Reitze Schotanus
Hendrik Schilstra
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
S.R. Walda

F.J. Walda

S.R. Walda

Joh. Pietersma
F.J. Walda

Reitze Schotanus
Reitze Schotanus
P. Pander

F.J. Walda

S.R. Walda

F.J. Walda

P. Pander

Hendrik Schilstra
Hendrik Schilstra
Hendrik Schilstra
Reitze Schotanus
Walda
Pietersma

. Walda

. Walda

. Walda

Ringnr

0-1040972
7-1598805
7-4291184
7-1598819
0-1040915
9-4202293
0-1179616
0-1041593
8-4299165
9-1201757
0-1399516
0-1040973
8-1411977
8-4299175
8-4299163
9-1203542
9-1203525
0-1041485
8-1412707
6-1021825
8-1412076
6-1024841
9-4202281
0-1125084
0-1040941
0-1399518
9-1201756
8-1411923
8-4299164
9-1203541
7-1599486
0-1041472
9-4202318
8-1411959
9-1201566
9-1201527
8-4299218
9-1201176
0-4216624
0-1040866
0-1399082
0-1040918
0-1115081
8-1417825
7-4291218
0-1041468
0-1041597
8-4299184
9-1201195
0-1040873
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Punten

6283.
6004.
5769.
5309.
5090.
4899.
4896.
4771.
4692.
4664.
4635.
4615.
4584.
4571.
4571.
4542.
4540.
4505.
4462.
4415.
4393.
4378.
4288.
4283.
4248.
4220.
4219.
4205.
4204.
4185.
4165.
4162.
4100.
4055.
3985.
3977.
3935.
3918.
3832.
3831.
3818.
3818.
3799.
3790.
3785.
3773.
3756.
3696.
3664.
3652.
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